
Final Scores Report

Class Name: 4 Year Old Young Horse Sponsored By:
Arena: Indoor Date: Sunday, 15 March 2015

Juravon Park Dressage Club Autumn Dressage Series Part 2

JurAvon Park

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name Gen ImpCanterTrot Walk Submission Total PointsState Err

4235 JAYBEE ALBERT Jason Dins 7.07.7 7.5 6.5 7.28 17.7 0

30502264 3051832

4073 JAYBEE ALDO Jason Dins 6.77.0 7.2 7.0 7.02 27.2 0

3105077 3051832

4074 RHIKARDO J Lisa Thomas 6.56.8 6.5 6.7 6.64 36.7 0

30501833 3103946

4047 BLACK STERLING ROYAL ASCARI Cynthia Bossema 0.00.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000.0 0

30501767 3202147

15/03/2015 11:09:49 AM
Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed:
Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judges: Linda Gollar Moulds



Final Scores Report

Class Name: 4 Year Old Young Pony Sponsored By:
Arena: Indoor Date: Sunday, 15 March 2015

Juravon Park Dressage Club Autumn Dressage Series Part 2

JurAvon Park

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name Gen ImpCanterTrot Walk Submission Total PointsState Err

4258 LORIOT SKYES THE LIMIT Susie Dann 6.56.6 6.9 6.5 6.7 17.0 0

30502338 3202259

15/03/2015 11:09:09 AM
Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed:
Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judges: Linda Gollar Moulds



Final Scores Report

Class Name: 5 Year Old Young Horse Sponsored By:
Arena: Indoor Date: Sunday, 15 March 2015

Juravon Park Dressage Club Autumn Dressage Series Part 2

JurAvon Park

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name Gen ImpCanterTrot Walk Submission Total PointsState Err

4052 JC LOUIS VUITTON James Badenoch Reed 7.47.0 7.0 7.5 7.34 17.8 0

30501789 3099207

15/03/2015 11:26:33 AM
Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed:
Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judges: Linda Gollar Moulds



Final Scores Report

Class Name: 5 Year Old Young Pony Sponsored By:
Arena: Indoor Date: Sunday, 15 March 2015

Juravon Park Dressage Club Autumn Dressage Series Part 2

JurAvon Park

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name Gen ImpCanterTrot Walk Submission Total PointsState Err

1101 BEAUPARC SWAYZE Shannon McKimmie 7.87.6 7.2 7.5 7.62 18.0 0

20094773 3098850

3243 BARRINGA ALEXANDER Sarah French 7.67.5 7.0 7.6 7.54 28.0 0

30047423 3098602

15/03/2015 11:10:21 AM
Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed:
Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judges: Linda Gollar Moulds



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Advanced 5.2 Sponsored By: Equine Mastermind
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Sunday, 15 March 2015

Juravon Park Dressage Club Autumn Dressage Series Part 2

JurAvon Park

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2067 FLOWERVALE SAN DIEGO Emily Reudavey 63.71464.286 0.000 0.000 64.000% 10.000
1( )2( )30042724 8007280

% % % % %

2084 NOBLIS JUELLES Rebecca Radny 61.42966.429 0.000 0.000 63.929% 20.000
2( )1( )81000460 8008881

% % % % %

350 HIT SINGER Judy Peel 58.57162.857 0.000 0.000 60.714% 30.000
4( )3( )30045309 7000372

% % % % %

3192 STREZLECKI CRUSADE Amber Evans 61.28660.000 0.000 0.000 60.643% 40.000
3( )4( )30040336 3098424

% % % % %

1898 KAARU FLASH DUKE Julie Mills (AOR) 58.00058.429 0.000 0.000 58.215% 50.000
5( )5( )30045310 3104647

% % % % %

1170 SUMERZAR RHOMBUS Lisa Thomas 57.71457.286 0.000 0.000 57.500% 60.000
6( )6( )30043882 3103946

% % % % %

3420 WILL OF GRACE Melanie Farrant 56.85756.286 0.000 0.000 56.572% 70.000
7( )7( )30042671 3097662

% % % % %

4098 KORONG PARK ALFREDO Tanja Rich 48.14350.857 0.000 0.000 49.500% 80.000
8( )8( )50016533 3094635

% % % % %

436 BELCAM JK ANDRE Claire Moulds 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

30041173 3099491

% % % % %

3883 VIP Allysee Smith 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 RET

40019776 310918

% % % % %

15/03/2015 3:05:16 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Carol SimpsonJudge E: Linda Gollar Moulds Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Advanced 5.3 Sponsored By: Equine Mastermind
Arena: Arena 3 Date: Sunday, 15 March 2015

Juravon Park Dressage Club Autumn Dressage Series Part 2

JurAvon Park

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2084 NOBLIS JUELLES Rebecca Radny 66.9740.000 0.000 0.000 65.461% 163.947
1( )1( )81000460 8008881

% % % % %

3192 STREZLECKI CRUSADE Amber Evans 61.3160.000 0.000 0.000 61.250% 261.184
3( )3( )30040336 3098424

% % % % %

436 BELCAM JK ANDRE Claire Moulds 61.8420.000 0.000 0.000 60.921% 360.000
4( )2( )30041173 3099491

% % % % %

350 HIT SINGER Judy Peel 59.4740.000 0.000 0.000 60.724% 461.974
2( )5( )30045309 7000372

% % % % %

1898 KAARU FLASH DUKE Julie Mills (AOR) 60.1320.000 0.000 0.000 59.869% 559.605
6( )4( )30045310 3104647

% % % % %

3420 WILL OF GRACE Melanie Farrant 53.8160.000 0.000 0.000 56.579% 659.342
7( )6( )30042671 3097662

% % % % %

1170 SUMERZAR RHOMBUS Lisa Thomas 51.9740.000 0.000 0.000 55.921% 759.868
5( )7( )30043882 3103946

% % % % %

2067 FLOWERVALE SAN DIEGO Emily Reudavey 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

30042724 8007280

% % % % %

3883 VIP Allysee Smith 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

40019776 310918

% % % % %

4098 KORONG PARK ALFREDO Tanja Rich 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

50016533 3094635

% % % % %

15/03/2015 3:16:16 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Sheryl GreenJudge C: Deb HamidJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report JPDC Autumn Dressage Series

Horse
Number

Horse Name Rider Name % Points % Points % Points % Points
Total
Points Placing

3192 Strzelecki Crusade Amber Evans 59.357 29 63.224 30 60.643 27 61.250 29 115 1
350 Hit Singer Judy Peel 58.429 27 62.895 29 60.714 28 60.724 27 111 2

3420 Will of Grace Melanie Farrant 59.643 30 61.645 28 56.572 24 56.579 25 107 3
1170 Summerzar Rhombus Lisa Thomas 53.286 25 58.553 27 57.500 25 55.921 24 101 4
1898 Kaaru Flash Duke Julie Mills (AOR) 58.500 28 0.000 58.215 26 59.869 26 80
2084 Noblis Juelles Rebecca Radny 63.929 29 65.461 30 59
436 Belcam JK Andre Claire Moulds 57.286 26 0.000 60.921 28 54

2067 Flowervale San Diego Emily Reudavey 64.000 30 0.000 30
4098 Korong Park Alfredo Tanya Rich 0.000 0.000 49.500 23 0.000 23
3883 VIP Allysee Smith 0.000 0.000 0

0

0

0

0

0

Advanced Championship Advanced 5.2

Series 1

Advanced 5.3

Series 1

Advanced 5.2

Series 2

Advanced 5.3

Series 2

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 2
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Championship Scores Report JPDC Autumn Dressage Series
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Intermediate I Sponsored By: JA Photographic
Arena: Indoor Date: Sunday, 15 March 2015

Juravon Park Dressage Club Autumn Dressage Series Part 2

JurAvon Park

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3987 LEANDRO Karen Morphett 63.2890.000 63.553 0.000 63.421% 10.000
1( )1( )40016325 3086941

% % % % %

247 KAMBER PRYDERI Fern Wright 61.9740.000 63.553 0.000 62.764% 20.000
2( )1( )30500621 3101777

% % % % %

1321 HOLLANDS BEND WELTICH Katrina Bolmat 61.1840.000 62.368 0.000 61.776% 30.000
3( )3( )30044131 3095328

% % % % %

965 A SEDUCTION Alison Davis 61.1840.000 60.921 0.000 61.053% 40.000
3( )5( )20084949 8005330

% % % % %

239 CHELLADONNA Justine Greer 58.2890.000 61.842 0.000 60.066% 50.000
5( )4( )30043698 3095940

% % % % %

15/03/2015 12:43:03 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Linda Gollar MouldsJudge E: - Judge H Deb Hamid Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.2 Sponsored By: The City Barn
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Sunday, 15 March 2015

Juravon Park Dressage Club Autumn Dressage Series Part 2

JurAvon Park

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

4031 ALBYS DIXIE RUNNER Jack Palfreyman 67.1430.000 0.000 0.000 67.143% 10.000
1( )30501745 3201999

% % % % %

4272 HARMONY 44 Ute Mueller 64.7140.000 0.000 0.000 64.714% 20.000
2( )

1

30502375 3030466

% % % % %

3535 LISMERE VIVOLDI Lucy Swagemakers 64.5710.000 0.000 0.000 64.571% 30.000
3( )30500515 3103786

% % % % %

4052 JC LOUIS VUITTON James Badenoch Reed 63.7140.000 0.000 0.000 63.714% 40.000
4( )30501789 3099207

% % % % %

1728 BLOOMFIELD FIRST LADY Antony Bartlett 63.7140.000 0.000 0.000 63.714% 40.000
4( )

0

30502250 3202183

% % % % %

3165 CLOVERFERN SASKATOON Mandy Heather 63.2860.000 0.000 0.000 63.286% 60.000
6( )30047269 3069648

% % % % %

2679 JAZZABELLE Rae Ansell 62.7140.000 0.000 0.000 62.714% 70.000
7( )30046442 3098352

% % % % %

1194 ANTHEMS Hanna Pitts 62.0000.000 0.000 0.000 62.000% 80.000
8( )30043906 3099304

% % % % %

5393 JAYBEE ROMANTIC Bianca Veneziano 61.2860.000 0.000 0.000 61.286% 90.000
9( )40018780 3098737

% % % % %

1026 NORTHERN DONNERETTER Susanne May 60.8570.000 0.000 0.000 60.857% 100.000
10( )30038610 3043436

% % % % %

4094 EAGLE ELMS FIDERSTAR Danielle Turner (AOR) 60.8570.000 0.000 0.000 60.857% 100.000
10( )30501487 3104958

% % % % %

15/03/2015 12:58:53 PM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Carol SimpsonJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.2 Sponsored By: The City Barn
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Sunday, 15 March 2015

Juravon Park Dressage Club Autumn Dressage Series Part 2

JurAvon Park

920 FLOWERDALE FLORENCIERRE Luciano D'Elia 59.2860.000 0.000 0.000 59.286% 120.000
12( )

1

30501941 3002926

% % % % %

3534 BLOOMFIELD ROYAL CAMIRO Julie Anderson 58.1430.000 0.000 0.000 58.143% 130.000
13( )30500311 3031993

% % % % %

3787 KOOKABURRA PARK TOSCANO Jason Dinns 58.0000.000 0.000 0.000 58.000% 140.000
14( )

1

30501143 3105077

% % % % %

4156 ROLAND Oliver Evans 57.4290.000 0.000 0.000 57.429% 150.000
15( )30502029 3036693

% % % % %

4245 GALILEO GALELEI Beth Whelan (AOR) 55.0000.000 0.000 0.000 55.000% 160.000
16( )30501908 3044629

% % % % %

73 COLDSTREAM SHERMAN Leslie Willamson 54.7140.000 0.000 0.000 54.714% 170.000
17( )30042818 3201026

% % % % %

1932 CABALLERIZA ALEGRADO Portia Mereki 54.0000.000 0.000 0.000 54.000% 180.000
18( )30045323 3101666

% % % % %

3039 BELLS PARK BELLADONNA Deb Pace 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

30047041 3104444

% % % % %

3603 ROXBURY MAJIK Justine Greer 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

30500612 3095940

% % % % %

4047 BLACK STERLING ROYAL ASCARI Cynthia Bossema 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

30501767 3202147

% % % % %

15/03/2015 12:58:54 PM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Carol SimpsonJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.3 Sponsored By: The City Barn
Arena: Arena 3 Date: Sunday, 15 March 2015

Juravon Park Dressage Club Autumn Dressage Series Part 2

JurAvon Park

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1728 BLOOMFIELD FIRST LADY Antony Bartlett 70.3450.000 0.000 0.000 70.345% 10.000
1( )

0

30502250 3202183

% % % % %

920 FLOWERDALE FLORENCIERRE Luciano D'Elia 68.6210.000 0.000 0.000 68.621% 20.000
2( )30501941 3002926

% % % % %

4031 ALBYS DIXIE RUNNER Jack Palfreyman 67.5860.000 0.000 0.000 67.586% 30.000
3( )30501745 3201999

% % % % %

4272 HARMONY 44 Ute Mueller 67.2410.000 0.000 0.000 67.241% 40.000
4( )30502375 3030466

% % % % %

2679 JAZZABELLE Rae Ansell 66.8970.000 0.000 0.000 66.897% 50.000
5( )30046442 3098352

% % % % %

4052 JC LOUIS VUITTON James Badenoch Reed 66.0340.000 0.000 0.000 66.034% 60.000
6( )30501789 3099207

% % % % %

5393 JAYBEE ROMANTIC Bianca Veneziano 65.5170.000 0.000 0.000 65.517% 70.000
7( )40018780 3098737

% % % % %

3787 KOOKABURRA PARK TOSCANO Jason Dinns 64.1380.000 0.000 0.000 64.138% 80.000
8( )30501143 3105077

% % % % %

1026 NORTHERN DONNERETTER Susanne May 63.9660.000 0.000 0.000 63.966% 90.000
9( )30038610 3043436

% % % % %

1194 ANTHEMS Hanna Pitts 63.7930.000 0.000 0.000 63.793% 100.000
10( )30043906 3099304

% % % % %

3165 CLOVERFERN SASKATOON Mandy Heather 63.7930.000 0.000 0.000 63.793% 100.000
10( )30047269 3069648

% % % % %

15/03/2015 1:10:23 PM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Sheryl GreenJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.3 Sponsored By: The City Barn
Arena: Arena 3 Date: Sunday, 15 March 2015

Juravon Park Dressage Club Autumn Dressage Series Part 2

JurAvon Park

3534 BLOOMFIELD ROYAL CAMIRO Julie Anderson 63.1030.000 0.000 0.000 63.103% 120.000
12( )30500311 3031993

% % % % %

4094 EAGLE ELMS FIDERSTAR Danielle Turner (AOR) 63.1030.000 0.000 0.000 63.103% 120.000
12( )30501487 3104958

% % % % %

3535 LISMERE VIVOLDI Lucy Swagemakers 61.8970.000 0.000 0.000 61.897% 140.000
14( )30500515 3103786

% % % % %

4245 GALILEO GALELEI Beth Whelan (AOR) 59.1380.000 0.000 0.000 59.138% 150.000
15( )30501908 3044629

% % % % %

73 COLDSTREAM SHERMAN Leslie Willamson 57.4140.000 0.000 0.000 57.414% 160.000
16( )30042818 3201026

% % % % %

1932 CABALLERIZA ALEGRADO Portia Mereki 57.4140.000 0.000 0.000 57.414% 160.000
16( )30045323 3101666

% % % % %

3039 BELLS PARK BELLADONNA Deb Pace 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

30047041 3104444

% % % % %

3603 ROXBURY MAJIK Justine Greer 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

30500612 3095940

% % % % %

4047 BLACK STERLING ROYAL ASCARI Cynthia Bossema 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

30501767 3202147

% % % % %

4156 ROLAND Oliver Evans 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

30502029 3036693

% % % % %

15/03/2015 1:10:24 PM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Sheryl GreenJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report JPDC Autumn Dressage Series

Horse
Number

Horse Name Rider Name % Points % Points % Points % Points
Total
Points

Placing

4272 Harmony 44 Ute Mueller 64.000 25 63.449 26 64.714 29 67.241 27 107 1
4052 JC Louis Vuitton James Badenoch Reed 64.072 26 65.603 28 63.714 27 66.034 25 106 2
3534 Bloomfield Royal Camiro Julie Anderson 65.429 27 65.517 27 58.143 18 63.103 19 91 3
1194 Anthems Hanna Pitts 62.929 21 63.018 25 62.000 23 63.793 21 90 4

73 Coldstream Sherman Leslie Williamson 58.714 15 52.587 14 54.714 14 57.414 15 58 5
3603 Roxbury Majik Justine Greer 69.857 30 67.414 29 0.000 0.000 59
3621 Sensoria K Karen Blythe 66.429 29 68.879 30 0.000 59
4031 Albys Dixie Runner Jack Palfreyman 67.143 30 67.586 28 58
1728 Bloomfield First Lady Antony Bartlett 63.714 27 70.345 30 57
4156 Roland Oliver Evans 60.786 17 61.121 21 57.429 16 0.000 54
2679 Jazzabelle Rae Ansell 62.714 24 66.897 26 50

920 Flowervale Florencierre Luciano DElia 59.286 19 68.621 29 48
21 Lynmara Rusano Kate Russell 63.786 24 61.811 23 0.000 47

5393 Jaybee Romantic Bianca Veneziano 61.286 22 65.517 24 46
3165 Cloverfern Saskatoon Mandy Heather 63.286 25 63.793 21 46

730 Warrego Wilfred Tahlia Wilson 65.857 28 58.190 17 0.000 45
3535 Lismere Vivoldi Lucy Swagemakers 64.571 28 61.897 17 45

Novice 2.2

Series 1

Novice 2.3 Series

1

Novice 2.2 Series

2

Novice 2.3 Series

2
Novice Championship

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1

3535 Lismere Vivoldi Lucy Swagemakers 64.571 28 61.897 17 45
1716 Jaybee Carillion Shannon Caitlin 63.143 22 61.293 22 0.000 44
1026 Northern Donneretter Susanne May 60.857 21 63.966 22 43
3787 Kookaburra Park Toscano Jason Dinns 58.000 17 64.138 23 40
4094 Eagle Elms Fiderstar Danielle Turner (AOR) 60.857 21 63.103 19 40
1668 Habafield Jett Iris Bakkeren (AOR) 62.429 20 59.656 19 0.000 39
3039 Bells Park Bella Donna Deb Pace 59.143 16 60.949 20 0.000 0.000 36

377 Turimetta Dance On Olivia Mance 60.929 18 58.276 18 0.000 36
4987 Compendo Erica Henderson (AOR) 61.136 19 56.810 16 0.000 35
4245 Galileo Galelei Beth Whelan (AOR) 55.000 15 59.138 16 31
2173 Shanlin Night Lights Lenor Whiteside 58.429 14 53.966 15 0.000 29
1932 Caballeriza Alegrado Portia Mereki 54.000 13 57.414 15 28
2745 Jaybee Amalie Tracey Lynn (AOR) 57.929 13 47.759 13 0.000 26
3109 Alessandria Mathew Seivers 0.000 62.069 24 0.000 24

4047 Black Sterling Royal Ascari Cynthia Bossema 63.786 23 0.000 0.000 0.000 23
1307 Acacia Ridge Windson Jacqui Good 54.429 12 0.000 0.000 12

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Championship Scores Report JPDC Autumn Dressage Series

Horse
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Points Points Points Points
Total
Points Placing

2794 Alexander Park Bella Donna Chloe Ritchie 120 120 1
3156 Bluebirds Fine Design Mandy Heather 120 120 2
1826 Blue Dust Chardonnay Abby Martin 118 118
3540 Bimbadeen Mr Arrogance Kelly Landells 111 111
3098 Waymere Oaks Idenitity Emma Nash (AOR) 110 110
4131 Moonlight Park Cadel Caitlin Scott 60 60
2275 Westbury Spitfire Kristy Sparks 60 60
3243 Barringa Alexander Sarah French 59 59
2875 Annecy Park Ambition Lisa Ellerton 58 58
3948 Objective Emma Nash (AOR) 58 58
3724 Sandine Artic Breeze Sue Leslie 56 56
3261 Belrose Park Regal Edition Chelsea McGrath 55 55
4240 Cedarwood Lane Claire Arnold 55 55
4157 Gwynfyd Miffanwy Kobie Mallia (AOR) 55 55
4276 Tapu Aeir Apparent Sue Leslie 55 55

Highest Point Pony Championship Novice

Points

Medium

Points

Elem

Points

Prelim

Points

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1

4276 Tapu Aeir Apparent Sue Leslie 55 55
3993 Fairsbanks Ringo Brooke Mance 53 53
1101 Beauparc Swayze Shannon McKimmie 30 30
1697 Hilkens Nougat Cream Tina Barker 0 0

379 Roseglen Toytown Alison O'Neill 0 0

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Novice 2.2 Sponsored By: Garrards Horse and Hound
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Sunday, 15 March 2015

Juravon Park Dressage Club Autumn Dressage Series Part 2

JurAvon Park

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3243 BARRINGA ALEXANDER Sarah French 65.0000.000 0.000 0.000 65.000% 10.000
1( )30047423 3098602

% % % % %

3098 WAYMERE OAKS IDENITITY Emma Nash 57.2860.000 0.000 0.000 57.286% 20.000
2( )30501545 5000737

% % % % %

3540 BIMBADEEN MR ARROGANCE Kelly Landells 53.8570.000 0.000 0.000 53.857% 30.000
3( )30500528 3200959

% % % % %

1101 BEAUPARC SWAYZE Shannon McKimmie 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

20094773 3098850

% % % % %

15/03/2015 9:15:14 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Carol SimpsonJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Novice 2.3 Sponsored By: Garrards Horse and Hound
Arena: Arena 3 Date: Sunday, 15 March 2015

Juravon Park Dressage Club Autumn Dressage Series Part 2

JurAvon Park

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1101 BEAUPARC SWAYZE Shannon McKimmie 75.1720.000 0.000 0.000 75.172% 10.000
1( )20094773 3098850

% % % % %

3243 BARRINGA ALEXANDER Sarah French 71.0340.000 0.000 0.000 71.034% 20.000
2( )30047423 3098602

% % % % %

3540 BIMBADEEN MR ARROGANCE Kelly Landells 64.4830.000 0.000 0.000 64.483% 30.000
3( )30500528 3200959

% % % % %

3098 WAYMERE OAKS IDENITITY Emma Nash 60.0000.000 0.000 0.000 60.000% 40.000
4( )30501545 5000737

% % % % %

15/03/2015 9:50:41 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Sheryl GreenJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report JPDC Autumn Dressage Series

Horse
Number

Horse Name Rider Name % Points % Points % Points % Points
Total
Points Placing

3540 Bimbadeen Mr Arrogance Kelly Landells 62.215 27 61.811 28 53.857 28 64.483 28 111 1
3098 Waymere Oaks Idenitity Emma Nash (AOR) 62.357 28 58.793 26 57.286 29 60.000 27 110 2
4131 Moonlight Park Cadel Caitlin Scott 67.929 30 66.552 30 60
3243 Barringa Alexander Sarah French 65.000 30 71.034 29 59
2794 Alexander Park Bella Donna Chloe Ritchie 64.643 29 63.535 29 58
3993 Fairsbanks Ringo Brooke Mance 59.572 26 59.828 27 53
1101 Beauparc Swayze Shannon McKimmie 0.000 75.172 30 30
1697 Hilkens Nougat Cream Tina Barker 0.000 0.000 0
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0

0

0

0

Pony Novice Championship Pony Novice 2.2

Series 1

Pony Novice 2.3

Series 1

Pony Novice 2.2

Series 2

Pony Novice 2.3

Series 2
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